
842-Lancaater Fymjnfl, Saturday, March 1, 1997

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. APR. 26 - Farm Machin-
ery. Duncannon, PA. Owner
Harold Zeigler. Sale Mod. by: SAT. APR. 26 -10AM Mod-
Kling’s Auctions, Inc. Landis- em ' arm Equipment. 9 Mi.

burp, PA.

ProduceAuction. Inc.
Oakhaven Road, ncetwood, Pa 19522

610-683-7161 or Fax 610-683-9429
AKOOOO73L

OPEN EVERY
TUESDAY & THURSDAY

starting March 18th at 11:00 AM
• Selling Nursery Stock, Easter Flowers,

Crafts, Produce & More.
• Flowers to be sold in heated warehouse

when needed.
• We have expanded nursery & flower
consignors to have a good selection

throughout the year.
• We will have higher volume exclusive nursery
auctions on April 3, April 24, May 8, & May 29.

•All consignors & buyers welcome.
Call for details.

CONSIGNMENT AUCTION
THURSDAY, MARCH 13 at 9:30 AM
Accepting consignments of Farm Equipment,
Building Supplies, Tools, Household Goods,
Wooden Furniture, Lawn Mowers, Etc. We will
NOT accept Tires, Upholstered Furniture, Large
Kitchen Appliances, Paint, Chemicals, Old Glass
Windows. We will take consignments on March
10, 11, 12 from 9to 4. Loader will be available
only on Wednesday from 9 to 4.

ANNUAL SPRING
CONSIGNMENT

AUCTION
FARM EQUIPMENT -

BUILDING MATERIALS
MON., MARCH 10, 1997
9:00 A.M. (rain or shine)

Located at A. Curtis Andrew Auction
Facility on Auction Rd. in American
Corner, MD. 10 miles south of
Denton, MD & 7 miles north of
Federalsburg, MD. Between Rt. 313 &

Rt. 16. |
“LARGEST AUCTION OF THIS KIND

ON THE EASTERN SHORE”
Early listings: 1967 Chevrolet truck w/grain
sides, 1970 Int. truck w/dump & gram sides, 1988 -
Case-Int. 885 tractors, MF 1085 tractor w/spray
tanks & pump, ID 7000 planters 6-row 30”,
Brillion 6 row cultivator, Int. disc, MF 6 bottom
plow, Rhino rear mount blade, Hardy off set cutter
and assorted building materials, (2) Int. dump
trucks - 1973 & 1975 (set up for hyd. snow plow
& spreaders, a frame), 1984 Chev. Blazer SlO,
1977 Chev. utility truck 1 ton, pre 1976 Elgin
street sweeper, 1994 Harley-Davidson XLBB3
Sportster, Int. 1086 diesel w/cab, Int. 986 diesel
w/cab, Int. 595 manure spreader w/top beater -

tandem axle, Holland plastic layer, FMC Air Blast
sprayer, Bertho arbo 480 air blast sprayer, Int.
Disc, Int. 550 plow 5x16, Brillion 4 row S-tine
cultivator, Flat body wagon w/Dump, Wosco 6” &

Shur-rane 4” irrigation pipe, Irrigation guns &

stands, Ford irrigation motor LP gas w/pump, 1
row transplanter, (2) Grown electric pallet jacks,
Biro meat cutting band saw, Hobart meat grinder,
stainless steel tables, (2) stainless steel 3 compart-
ment sinks. Great Plains 30’ drill, Landoll Tillall
875 Landsman, (2) A.C 333 planters, Unverferth
31’ double baskets, Dunham Lehr 30’ crowsfoot
packer, JD 14506 bottom plow, JD 2800 6 bottom
plow, NH 273 baler w/thrower.
Equipment consignments will be accepted on
Tues., March 4 thru Sunday March 9. Small items
accepted on Fri., March 7 thru Sunday March 9.
Fork lift available for unloading equipment.
For more information or to advertise equipment
contact the auction company.
Terms: Cash or approved check w/current letter
from your bank guaranteeing funds, unless you
are known by the auctioneer.

A. CURTIS ANDREW AUCTION, INC.
AUCTIONEERS:

CURTIS ANDREW MIKE ROE, CAI
(410) 479-0756 OR (410) 754-8826

West of State College, PA
Sale by: Dean Haiper. Ron J.
&Ron S. GllliganAuctioneer.
SAT. APR. 26 -10AM Real
Estate, Household Goods,
Antiques, Etc. on Premises in
Picture Rocks, PA (Lyc Co.)
Sellers: Charles Little Estate.
Conducted by Fraley Auction
Co.
TUES. APR. 29 - 7;ISPM
Feeder Cattle Sale. Westmin-
ster Livestock Auction.
TUES. APR. 29 - 7:45PM
Feeder Cattle Sale. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc.
(717)249-4511.

FRI. MAY 2 & SAT. MAY 3 -

B;3oAMTulpehocken Manor
Inn and Plantation. Myer-
stown, Lebanon County, PA
J.G. Cochran Auctioneer.

MAY

SAT. MAY 3 - Horse Sale.
Mel’s Stables. Sale Held at
Wallace Rd. Directions; From
Rt. 23 in New Holland, Go
South onBrimmer Ave., 2 Ml.
South on New Holland Road
to HillRd. Turn Left on HillRd.
Proceed 1.2 Mi. to Sale on
Left, From Rt. 340 East of
Intercourse Take New Hol-
land Rd. 2.5 Ml. to Hill Rd.
Right on Hill Rd. to Sale on
Lett. Mel Hoover Auct.
SAT. MAY 3 - Hoover’sAnnu-
al Consignment Sale.
Bloserville, PA. Rick Foreman
Auctioneer.
SAT. MAY 3 - Annual Com-
munity Sale Fhrepointville Fire
Co. 1087 Dry Tavern Rd.,
Brecknock Twp., Lancaster
Co. Quilts, Crafts, Tools,
Lawn & Garden, Etc. Local
Auctioneers.

SAT. MAY-3 - BAM StearrhD-
Rama Spring Consignment
Auction. Antique Tractors,
Farm Machinery, Gas
Engines, Horse Equipment,
Literature, Tools and Other
Items of Agriculture Interest.
For Info: Chuck Noonan
(717)755-9465.

SAT. MAY 3 -10AM Dairy
Heifer Sale. New Holland
Sales Stables. Inc. 101 W.
Fulton St.. New Holland, PA.
SAT. MAY 3 -10AM Real
Estate, Antiques& Household
Goods. 507 Overly Grove Rd.
New Holland, PATake Rt. 23
East Through New Holland,
Turn So. on S. Klnzer Ave. Go
1 1/2 Mi. to Overly Grove Rd.
to 2nd House Left. Termsby:
Dorothy I. Stover. Kreider,
Kline, & Good Auctioneers.

C.M. HANSEN FARMS, INC.
CHRIS HANSEN

VEGETABLE FARM
RETIREMENT AUCTION

EXCELLENT TRUCKS, TRACTORS &

EQUIPMENT
TUBS., MARCH 11, 1997 @ 9:00 a.m.

HALL. (GENEVA) N.Y.
NOTICE: The farm has been sold and now this excellent equipmentwill all
be sold to the highest bidder.
LOCATION: The Hansen farm is located on Flat Street 2 miles south
of Hall, 1/2 mile east ofRt.l4 A. From Rts. 5&20 Geneva takeRt. 14A
7 miles south to Hall & bear left on Flat Street. Hall is 7 miles north of
Penn Yan. Ontario County.

SELLING (18) TRACTORS
Case IH 7140 Magnum w/duals, 1100 hours, 4x4, cab, sharp; Case IH 7120
Magnumw/duals 3200 hours, 4x4, cab, sharp; Case 4690 w/duals, nice; Case
2870 w/duals; Case 2390 w/duals; Case 2090; Case 1175; Case 970; Case
1210w/front forklift; Farmall 450; Farmall 504 high clear; Farmall 504 high
clear w/36’ mtd. boom sprayer; Farmall H; Farmall C w/Woods belly mtd.
mower; JD 4010 diesel; JD 4020 gas, side console; Case 580 tractor back-
hoe; Farmall 230 for parts.

(15) TRUCKS
1986 GMC 4x4 1/2 ton w/snow plow; 1983 GMC 7000 tandem w/20’ grain
body & hoist; 1979 GMC 7000 tandem w/18’ grain body & hoist; 1972
Chevy 3/4 ton; 1960Ford flatbed w/hoist; 1969 IH tandem w/20’ grain body
& hoist; 1963 IH tandem w/20’ grainbody & hoist; 1972 Chevy C6O w/18’
body & hoist; 1970 IH tandem w/water tank & pump; 1969 IH 14’ dump; (2)
older IH trucks w/fertilizer tenders & augers; 1983 Chevrolet pickup; 1979
GMC 1/2 ton 4x4 pickup.

HARVESTERS & VEGETABLE EQUIPMENT
Byron 501 w/705 power unit w/6R 630 B corn head; L Brooke 2R beet har-
vester w/701 power unit; Castle cabbage harvester w/701 power unit; NI 701
power unit; Holland 4R transplanter; JD 6R flex cabbage seeder; JD 6R flex
beet planter; cabbage harvest aid; 500 gal. crop sprayer; (6) good Farmhand
dump carts, 2&4 ton capacity; (6) good flat wagons w/10 ton running gears.

FORKLIFTS
Yale 4000# lift w/rotator & side shift; Clark 4,000# inside; Hyster 4,000#
inside; Case 530 tractor forklift; Front lift for tractor mount.

GOOD TILLAGE TOOLS
IH 7000 8B 18” trailer plow; IH 720 5B O.L. plow; Case 16’ 3 pt. chisel
plow; Case IH 770 16’ offset disc, like new; Case IH 496 24’ disc, 7-1/2”
space w/tank & booms; Case IH 496 24’ disc, 9” space w/float; Case 16’
transport disc; Brillion 18’ S tine harrow; Brillion 25’ folding cultipacker; (2)
16’ 3 section cultipackers; IH 16’ vibrashank; (2) Bob 24’ smooth fold up

rollers; Case IH 24’ field cultivator; Dunham 4R cultivator; (2) Dunham 6R
cultivators; IH 6R cultivator w/nitrogen applicator.

OTHER EQUIPMENT
IH 10 15x7 grain drill; Thurman 5000# digital platform scales; lyier 4 ton
fert. spreader; JD 7000 4R planter; IH 800 6R planter; Woods 14’ rotary
mower; 6”xso’ grain auger; rotary hoe; gravity wagon; NH hay rake; sever-
al small 2 wheel trailer; 300 gal. trailer sprayer; (2) 2000 gal. fuel tanks
w/electric pumps & containment systems, near new; 10x10 walk in cooler;
16’ van body; several sets of dual wheels; pickup fuel tanks; 1000 gal. poly
water tank; liquid fert. tanks and pumps for 800 planter; (2) pickup caps; 3
pt. hitch scraper blade; several poly spray tanks.

SHOPTOOLS
Including welder; hand tools; hand pallet jack; good bolt & hardware supply;
spare tires; drill press; grease guns; oil tanks; jacks; shop press; engine hoist
& much more.
SELLING The following quality equipment for Ed Hansen Farms - (700-
800) 20 bu. bins; 1976 IH 1800 Loadstar C&C w/air brakes; Bob 30’ smooth
fold up roller.
SELLING first (about 30 minutes) household goods including kitchen
dinette table w/leaf & 6 chairs; living room sofa & chairs; bedroom furni-
ture; Pfaltzgraff “Village” pattern dishes plus many misc. dishes; office fur-
niture including ceiling to floor custom made desk unit, other desks, filing
cabinets & more.
NOTE: Prior inspection is welcome, farm phone (716) 526-5532, Chris or
Shelly.
TERMS: Full settlement auction day, cash or good check. No charge for
loading, trucking available.

OWNERS: C.M. Hansen Farms, Inc.

RoyTeitsworth, Inc. 6
(716) 243-1563
FAX (716) 243-3311
6502 Barber Hill Road
Geneseo,New York 14454

to Pllottown Rd. crossover Md. Ilns 1 mil* to Ml* on right.
Int. 1456 Turbo Diesel Tractor, WF, 170 Hp. Dbl. Hyd.
1000 PTO, 20” Radial Tiraa; Int. 766 Dlaaal Tractor WF,
Dbl. Hyd., Dual PTO; Int. 706 Dlaaal Tractor, WF, 2
Outlet*, 16-0-38 Tiraa; Int. 2000 Loader; Farmatl M
Tractor w/Powar Steering, Single Hyd. Hook Up.
IH 710 4-16” Trip Bottom Semi Mounted Plow; Brilllon 12 Tooth
Chisel Plow; JO 12 Ft. And Int. 12 Ft. Transport Discs; Tufllne 14
Ft. Transport Disc; JD 15 Ft Rotary Hoe; JD 3 Section Spring
Harrow; Ml6 Row Knlze Unit Corn Plantar; Farmec ComDrag,
Nl 325 Com Picker, 2 Narrow Row w/327 12 Roll Husking Bed;
3 Gravity Bin Wagons: Gehl 960 2 Beater Silage Wagon, 2 Gehl
920 Silage Wagons, Tandem Axle; Gehl 970 Silage Wagon
Tandem Axle; 2 Ger-Dan Wagons w/Web Chains and Tail Gate;
NH 892 Chopper Metal Alert 3 Row Narrow Com Head; Auger
Base w/Hay Pick Up; Zimmerman 36 ft. & 40 ft. Elevators: 1500
Bu. WireCom Crib; Crib Roof; 2 Int 56 Blower, KS 210 Vandals
Mixer Feeder Wagon w/Electronic Seal** w/Stainle*a Steel
Bottom;Fargo Dump Wagon; Hesston 1091 9 Ft Hayblne, NH
481 Hayblne, NH 56 Rake, 80 R AC 7 Ft Mower, Quick Hitch,
272 7 Ft Cutditioner, Nl Wheel Rake, Vermier 2 Prong Round
Bale Mover, NH 315 Baler w/Thrower, NH 570 Baler w/#72
Thrower, Baler Twine, 9 Hay Wagons w/High Sides, Nl 3626
Manure Spreader, NH 520 Manure Spreader, Fertilizer Bin, 300
Gal Field Sprayer w/Pump, PTO Grass Seeder, Badger Silo
Distributor, JD 8300 Dull, No 10 McCormick Deenng Grain Drill,
16 Disc, 70 ft Patz Bunk Feeder, Wind Power Portable
Generator 3520 KW
Badger Bale Chopper, as is, Wic 45 Motorized Silage Cart, 18 Ft
Silage Conveyor, 6 Circulating Fans, 4 36” Barn Fans, 2 Belt
Driven & 2 Direct, Two 150 Gal Rubbermaid Water Tubs, 5
DeLaval DV 300 Milker Units, 56-4 Ft Stalls, DeLaval 2”
Stainless Steel Pipe Line; Dunham Bush Milk Tank R-12
Compressor, 4 Round Hay Racks, 2 Feeder Troughs, Misc
Gates, Misc Shop Equip, 2 Horse Trailer, Not Licensed, 8 Ft
Cap For A Pick Up, Approx 6 Squares Of White Vinyl Siding, 1
Box Of Spouting; Approx 25 Ton Ryelage Some Wagon Items
To Purchase Machinery Non Pa Residents Must ShowA Current
Bank Letter Of Credit Addressed To This Auction Unless Known
By Aucts Or Mr Dempsey. Md Tax Charged On Items Unless
Used In Farming Bnng Your Tax Number Lunch Available

TERMS BY

ROBERT D. DEMPSEY
PH. 717-548-2141

Auction Conducted By: Lloyd Kreider,
Randal V. Kline and Roy Good, Jr.
Uc. #SI3L, 717-786-3394

AUCTIONEERS


